

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8087/2006

(From the final judgement and order dated 16/12/2005 in CMWP No. 724/1998 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DHARAM PAL & CO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8329 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/05/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.

for M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG (NP)

Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Ranjan Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kathia, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner as well as the respondent
s are
directed to give their respective statements with regard to the a
mount
claimed at the enhanced rates and the amount actually paid or
deposited.

Put up after summer vacation.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master